03/30/23 12:38 pm

SJJ/HF

1.1	Senator moves to amend the delete-everything amendment (SCS1426A-4)
1.2	to S.F. No. 1426 as follows:
1.3	Page 22, line 6, delete "fun" and insert "fund"
1.4	Page 33, after line 8, insert:
1.5	"(c) The commissioner may appoint one deputy with principal responsibility for planning,
1.6	strategy, and performance management."
1.7	Page 43, line 7, strike "the state is not bound by" and delete "them" and insert "do not
1.8	bind"
1.9	Page 43, lines 8 and 10, delete "they" and insert "the grant agreement and amendments"
1.10	Page 44, line 3, delete "The commissioner may require an agency to" and insert "A
1.11	granting agency must"
1.12	Page 44, line 4, after "time" insert "at the commissioner's request"
1.13	Page 45, delete section 27
1.14	Page 67, delete section 54

1.15 Renumber the sections in sequence and correct the internal references